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Anlage
Teckstr., 71111 Waldenbuch

Hallenadresse
Teckstralle, 71111 Waldenbuch

Sportwart/in
Stumper, Franz-Peter

T 0171/ 19 10 944 franzpeterstuemper@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Hu, Xiaoyi
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Hobby Herren 1
MF: Ciro Cervo
m 0163 160 5703; cirocervo@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bauer, Bernd
Binmdller, Tobias
Blickle, Felix

Bloch, Dominik

Cai, Qi (CHN*)
Cervo, Ciro (ITA)
Ellermann, Reinhard
Hanselmann, Mario
Hu, Xiaoyi (CHN¥)
Kaufmann, Thomas
Kayser, Jan

Lu, Bingyuan (CHN¥)
Neff, Karl

Oyan, Sinan
Rickert, Rainer
Roth, Stefan

Ruckh, Rainer
Ruffert, Gert
Schaffer, Dierk
Schliter, Markus
Schmidt, Dietmar
Schumacher, Alfred
Sirvio, Teemu (FIN)
Steuer, Armin
Streib, Christian
Vondung, Rolf
Wachter, Bernd
Wang, Haokun (CHN¥)

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16855734
19357701
18156046
18653734
18999359
17456391
14550347
18999350
17752313
16593912
19459380
18554994
14450465
17285092
14952579
17051926
15850866
14150524
17353096
17056640
16353386
15351384
1991

13950720
17162827
15252983
16455196
19156392

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Ra.
29
30
31
Info
gesperrt

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Name (Nat.)
Wildner, Bernd
Yang, Jiong (CHN?*)
Zamora, Aram

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17056642
17556291
18066888

Info
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